MAXPRO®
NVR SE
 32/48/64-Channel NVR
OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 5.6 OR ABOVE
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2012 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 10 IoT Enterprise for Embedded Systems
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS

For more information
Honeywell Commercial Security
715 Peachtree St. NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
1.800.323.4576
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are
trademarks of ONVIF Inc.
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in
product design or specifications.
HSV-MPSE-03-US(0619)DS-Z
© 2019 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR SE
HNMSE32C04T 4 TB, 32 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE48C04T 4 TB, 48 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE64C04T 4 TB, 64 Channel, 1 x 4 TB
HNMSE32C08T 8 TB, 32 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE48C08T 8 TB, 48 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE64C08T 8 TB, 64 Channel, 2 x 4 TB
HNMSE32C16T 16 TB, 32 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE48C16T 16 TB, 48 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE64C16T 16 TB, 64 Channel, 4 x 4 TB
HNMSE32C24T 24 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE48C24T 24 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE64C24T 24 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE32C36T 36 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 6 TB
HNMSE48C36T 36 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 6 TB
HNMSE64C36T 36 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE32C48T 48 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE48C48T 48 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 8 TB
HNMSE64C48T 48 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 4 TB
HNMSE32C60T 60 TB, 32 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
HNMSE48C60T 60 TB, 48 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
HNMSE64C60T 60 TB, 64 Channel, 6 x 10 TB
ACCESSORIES FOR MAXPRO NVR SE/XE REV C
HNMSXCHD2T 2 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXCHD4T 4 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXCHD6T 6 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXCHD8T 8 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXCHD10T 10 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXCWS2K16 Microsoft® Windows 10 to Windows Server 2016 Upgrade
MAXPRO NVR SE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM01UP
MAXPRO NVR – 1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64